Air Transport Movements April 2015 Comparison
with Previous Year (a)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

MANSTON (KENT INT)
NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

Total

21 390
39708
6 484
7048
722
13115

88 467

8223
54
3376
2875
142

6 939
566
586

4431

26
82
887
148
48
349
93
332

4688

9131

1063

6 349
100
912
901
128
945
901
693

2549
108

2777

12 657

3280
513

P April 2015

Passenger
Aircraft

21 390
39 509
6 484
6 907
722

12 339

87 351

8 095
54
3376
2 547
142

6 939
566
419

4431

26
82
868
148

344
93
332
2895
8709
1026
6 315
100
845
901
128
881
895
631
2549
108
2777

12 591

3172
513

Cargo
Aircraft Total
- 21341
199 38 687
- 5592
141 6421
- 854
776 12 320
1116 85215
128 8748
- 65
- 2948
328 2763
- 140
- 7121
- 925
167 653
- 4444
- 4
- 88
19 1064
- 192
48 42
5 347
- 95
- 338
1793 4711
422 8 605
37 1002
34 5924
- 100
67 805
- 774
- 128
64 795
6 923
62 537
- 2381
- 104
- 2633
- 5
66 13125
- 61
108 3384
- 449

P April 2014

Passenger
Aircraft

21 340
38 483
5592
6 287
853
11534

84 089

8610
65
2948
2443
140

7121
925
483

4444

88
1044
192

346
95
338
2962
8187
927
5891
100
787
773
128
730
920
465
2381
104
2633

13 025
36
3269
449

Cargo
Aircraft

204
134
786

1126

1749
418

Table 6

Passenger Cargo
Total Aircraft Aircraft
0 0
3 3 -2
16 16 .
10 10 5
-15 -15
6 7 -1
4 4 -1
-6 -6 -7
-17 -17
15 15
4 4 3
1 1
-3 -3
-39 -39
-10 -13 -2
0 0
550 550
-7 -7
-17 -17 -5
-23 -23 .
14 . 14
1 -1 400
-2 -2
-2 -2
0 -2 3
6 6 1
6 11 -51
7 7 3
13 7 272
16 17
19 21 -2
-2 -3 100
29 36 -14
7 7
4 4
5 5
20 20 .
-4 -3 -34
-3 -3 -6
14 14



Air Transport Movements April 2015 Comparison
with Previous Year (a)

Other UK Airports(Continued)

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Excludes air taxi operations.

Total

1931

431
1137
19

2 866
538
852
78
185

84 899

173 366

479
1946
1602
2007

6 034

—————————— April 2015 ---------->
Passenger Cargo
Aircraft Aircraft
1884 47

375 56

1133 4

19 -

2 866 -

538 -

852 -

78 -

185 -
81438 3461
168 789 4577
478 1

1830 116
1562 40
1881 126
5751 283

Total

1704

582
1009
23
3008
543
798
88
157

84 337

169 552

527
2101
1465
2301

6 394

—————————— April 2014 ---------->
Passenger Cargo
Aircraft Aircraft
1691 13

2 -

514 68

1004 5

23 -

3008 -

543 -

798 -

88 -

157 -

80 886 3451
164 975 4577
526 1

1954 147
1425 40
2189 112

6 094 300

Table 6 (Continued)

Passenger Cargo
Total Aircraft Aircraft
13 11 262
-26 -27 -18
13 13 -20
-17 -17
-5 -5
-1 -1
7 7
-11 -11
18 18
1 1 0
2 2 -
-9 -9 -
-7 -6 -21
9 10 -
-13 -14 13
-6 -6 -6



